2023 Development planning Funding - 100% Municipally

Funded Grants and Contributions Report

Heritage Grant Program for Building Restoration

Recipient

29 PRIVATE HOUSEHOLDS

Ottawa Carleton Condo Corp 592

Ari Hofstedter, Montare Inc.

St. Peter and St. Paul Anglican Church
Soeurs de la Charite d'Ottawa

Louis Antonakos and Mary Antonakos
1716434 Ontario Inc.

11465171 Canada Inc.

Church of St. Bartholomew

6844987 Canada Inc.

Ottawa Carleton Condo Corp 270
Program Total

Development-Related Fees For Reimbursement Program

Recipient
OTTAWA FOOD BANK
Program Total
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Amount
117,061.00
20,000.00
5,781.40
8,000.00
19,750.00
25,000.00
2,260.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
24,512.00
-3,481.00
248,883.40

Amount
18,981.00
18,981.00
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